
state of missouri facility name and address

department of mental health
EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION

class
FOR

OFFICE
USE date appointed
ONLY

name (last) (first) (middle) social security number

address city state zip code

telephone number have you worked under any other name?
yes  no      if yes, what name(s)?

for what positions are you applying?  _______________________________________________________________________________

for what type of employment are you applying? full time part time temporary any

what is the minimum salary you will accept? ________________________________________________________________________

what shifts are you willing to work? days evenings nights

state law prohibits the hiring of relatives in certain situations. do you have any relatives (spouse, child, parent,
sibling, grandparent, or grandchild) working for the department of mental health? yes no

if yes, state details _________________________________________________________________________________________________

the law says you cannot work for dmh if you were convicted of a crime listed on this website
HTTP://DMH.MO.GOV/ABOUT/EMPLOYEEDISQUALIFICATION/. convicted means found guilty, pled guilty or no contest,
received a suspended imposition of sentence or a suspended eXecution of sentence. there is a way for you to ask
for an eXception if you were convicted of a crime listed on the website. the website eXplains the steps you would
need to take to apply for an eXception. if approved, an eXception would allow you to work for dmh.

RECORD OF EDUCATION

have you graduated from high school or obtained a ged? yes no

list college, university, vocational school, others, below
semester list diplomadates of course of hours orname and location orattendance study clock hours degree attainedcompleted

name

location

name

location

name

location

name

location

name

location

mo 650-0083 (6-16) CONTINUED ON BACK dmh 8815

http://dmh.mo.gov/about/employeedisqualification/


RECORD OF EMPLOYMENT/MILITARY SERVICE
(begin with current or most recent employer)

(attach additional sheets if necessary. resume may be used if all information is available.)
FROM TO hours NAME OF REASON FORNAME AND ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER per POSITION HELD AND DUTIESmonth year month year week SUPERVISOR LEAVING

if you are currently certified, registered, or licensed to practice your profession or occupation, give name of association or licensing authority and certification, registration, or license
number.
association or licensing authority certification, registration, or license number

eXpiration date of license/certification certified, registered, or licensed in the state of missouri
yes      no

have you ever had a license revoked or voluntarily surrendered a license?
yes      no if yes, state details

may we contact your former and present employer(s)?
yes  no if yes, your signature below authorizes any former or current employer to furnish the department of mental health with any or all information concerning your previous

employment and releases any former or current employer from all liability for any damages in furnishing such information.

i certify that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and that any falsification or misrepresentation may result in my dismissal at any time thereafter
should i be employed by the state of missouri.
signature date

mo 650-0083 (6-16) dmh 8815


	Button_Save: 
	Button_Print: 
	Button_Reset: 
	Chk_Graduated(0): Off
	Faculty_Info(0): 
	Last_Name(0): 
	First_Name(0): 
	Middle_Name(0): 
	SSN(0): 
	Address(0): 
	City(0): 
	State(0): 
	Zip_Code(0): 
	Phone_No1(0): 
	Chk_Other_Name(0): Off
	Other_Names(0): 
	Apply_For(0): 
	Chk_Emp_Type(0): Off
	Minimum_Salary(0): 
	Chk_Shift(0): Off
	Counties(0): 
	Chk_DMH_Relatives(0): Off
	School_Name(0): 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Date_From(0): 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Course_of_Study(0): 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Semester_Hours(0): 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Degree(0): 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	School_Location(0): 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Date_To(0): 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Emp_Name(0): 
	Emp_Month_From(0): 
	Emp_Year_From(0): 
	Emp_Month_To(0): 
	Emp_Year_To(0): 
	Hours_Week(0): 
	Position_Duties(0): 
	Sup_Name(0): 
	Reason_for_Leaving(0): 
	Emp_Address(0): 
	Emp_Name(1): 
	Emp_Month_From(1): 
	Emp_Year_From(1): 
	Emp_Month_To(1): 
	Emp_Year_To(1): 
	Hours_Week(1): 
	Position_Duties(1): 
	Sup_Name(1): 
	Reason_for_Leaving(1): 
	Emp_Address(1): 
	Emp_Name(2): 
	Emp_Month_From(2): 
	Emp_Year_From(2): 
	Emp_Month_To(2): 
	Emp_Year_To(2): 
	Hours_Week(2): 
	Position_Duties(2): 
	Sup_Name(2): 
	Reason_for_Leaving(2): 
	Emp_Address(2): 
	Emp_Name(3): 
	Emp_Month_From(3): 
	Emp_Year_From(3): 
	Emp_Month_To(3): 
	Emp_Year_To(3): 
	Hours_Week(3): 
	Position_Duties(3): 
	Sup_Name(3): 
	Reason_for_Leaving(3): 
	Emp_Address(3): 
	Emp_Name(4): 
	Emp_Month_From(4): 
	Emp_Year_From(4): 
	Emp_Month_To(4): 
	Emp_Year_To(4): 
	Hours_Week(4): 
	Position_Duties(4): 
	Sup_Name(4): 
	Reason_for_Leaving(4): 
	Emp_Address(4): 
	Emp_Name(5): 
	Emp_Month_From(5): 
	Emp_Year_From(5): 
	Emp_Month_To(5): 
	Emp_Year_To(5): 
	Hours_Week(5): 
	Position_Duties(5): 
	Sup_Name(5): 
	Reason_for_Leaving(5): 
	Emp_Address(5): 
	License_Auth(0): 
	License_Number(0): 
	Date_Expiration(0): 
	Chk_Certified(0): Off
	Chk_Revoked(0): Off
	Chk_Contact(0): Off
	DETAILS: 


